DIGITAL DATA CERTIFICATION

francescodandrea@salesia Francesco D'Andrea IrX0x9Z1QXkya4.
nicaserta.org

!L tinX . com

2 francescodantuono808@g Francesco D’Antuono yes IrX0x9hO6TDO9b.
mail.com

3 francescodisevo95@gmail. Francesco Di sevo yes IrXOx9woNrpr6C.

com
4 francescodonofrio0O@gmail. Francesco Antonio D'Onofrio yes [rXOx9m2nT74K|.
com

5 francescoisabella.1305@g Francesco Isabella yes [IrXOXx9X1LGDNXxK.
mail.com

6 Francescokarolmisso@sal Francesco karol Misso yes IrXOx90zwFZikO.

esianicaserta.org

7 francescokekkoconcilio@g Francesco Concilio yes [rXOxQu3Yu5NCE.
mail.com

8 francescomalfini@salesiani Francesco Malfini yes IrX0Ox902aTWemL.

caserta.org
9 francescomorrone05@gma Francesco Morrone yes IrXOx94zEtUyNm.
il.com
10 francescomoscariello@libe Francesco Moscariello yes [rX0x94lujMVXh.
ro.it
11 francescopio.angora@galil Francesco Pio Angora yes IrXOx9DCOdBDEA4.
eidipalo.org
12 francescopio.iovinepuglies Francesco Pio lovine Pugliese yes [rXOx9SvPgryX9.
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13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

francescopiomontesarchio
@salesianicaserta.org

francescorazzano@salesia
nicaserta.org

francescovillani2006 @gmai
l.com

francescozuccarettir@gma
il.com

francesevincenzo66@gmai
l.com

franciippi81l@gmail.com
francydelligatti@gmail.com
francyking20@gmail.com

franzeseflavio4@gmail.co
m

frapandolO6@gmail.com
frascuccio@gmail.com
fraverrillofra@gmail.com

frezza.ciro@reginamargher
ita.edu.it

friorigidangelo@gmail.com
frusciomiriam@gmail.com
fsc1971@icloud.com
fspatuzzoO5@gmail.com

Fstefanile64@gmail.com
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Francesco pio

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Vincenzo

Francesco
Francesco
Francesco

Flavio

Francesco Pio
Francesco
Francesco Emanuele

Ciro

Frlorigi
Miriam
Anna Maria
Francesca

Francesca

Montesarchio

Razzano

Villani

Zuccaretti

Gennaro

Ippolito
Delli Gatti
Guzzo

Franzese

Pandolfo
Scotto di Uccio
Verrillo

Frezza

D’angelo
Fruscio
Castellano
SPATUZZO

Stefanile

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9LZgIKjSC.

IrX0x91vYyuq8e.

[rX0x94Qru9CuUh.

[rXOx9Xd8zCEOQOg.

IrXOx921xc9Prk.

IrXOx9w1ArHxQg.
IrX0x9lldggVsZ.
IrXOx990P54)yT.

Ir’XOX9RNzD9eFb.

IrXOx9n454uMLh.
I XOX9KtAXPPGw.
IrXOx9VjhZngfx.
IrXOx9QKISTGcs.

IrXOX9AIGZSInW.
IrXOX9XGSF2QZy.
IrXOx96uQNGCmr.
IrXOXOKKLp2TTL.
[rXOx9YCp7M9tu.
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31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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fullsunsunO0@gmail.com
FulviopapaO5@gmail.com

fuscoantonia90@gmail.co
m

fuscodomiO06@gmail.com

fuscogiorgiaO6@gmail.com

fusconicolapio@gmail.com
fvitiello704@gmail.com

G.cavalierel57@gmail.co
m

gabriel.ifrim2006 @gmail.co
m

Gabriele.croce@galileidipal
0.0rg

gabriele.diana@iisgiovanni
23.edu.it

gabriele.giambral511@gm
ail.com

gabrieleaddonisio@salesia
nicaserta.org

gabrielebencivenga@salesi
anicaserta.org

gabrieledaniello09@gmail.
com

gabrielerusso@salesianica
serta.org
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michela
Fulvio

antonia

Domenico
Giorgia
Nicola Pio
Francesco

Giuseppe

Gabiriel

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabriele Maria

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

fiorillo
Papa

fusco

Fusco
Fusco
Fusco
Vitiello

Cavaliere

Ifrim

Croce

Diana

Giambra

Addonisio

Bencivenga

D’'Aniello

Russo

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

: pP9H2V-w6P5g9Di3hgvpyG3jDiwW|LZfSUBeXi9SH6aA. Date&time : 2024-03-15 08:53:49

[rXOx9XzCquKWz.
[rXOx90Gulsnou.
IrXOx9efytxquN.

IrXO0x98ImJuR99.
[rX0Ox9sl0OnDeup.
IrXOx9GM90J0z9.
IrXOx9gcWFdBNE.
IrXOx9rCOwYdDb.

IrX0x9liS2vvdm.

IrXOx9Re4CO0ecM.

[rXOx969atYlaX.

IrXOx9eo5pkZaR.

IrXOx9pPcqH2gd.

IrXOxOWFiOVDva.

IrXOx9Xc13NHzF.

IrXOx9iGKE1OIM.
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48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55

56

57

58

59

60
61

m
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gabrielesologiochi23@gma
il.com

gabrieleviglino2@gmail.co
m

gabrielevisone03@gmail.c
om

gabrielgalloriservag@gmail
.com

gabriella.corrente@liceotas
sosalerno.edu.it

gabriellaguarino068@gmail
.com

gabriellamigliore@virgilio.it
gaeplayerl2@gmail.com

Gaetanocamera2006@gm
ail.com

gaetanodipalmaOO0@gmail.
com

gaetanofrate123@gmail.co
m

gaetanogirasole05@gmail.
com

gaetanomontuori@salesian
icaserta.org

gaetanostio2@gmail.com

gaia.cavaliere24@gmail.co

Gabriele

gabriele

Gabriele

Gabiriel

Gabriella

GABRIELLA

gabriella
Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaia

De sio

viglino

Visone

Gallo

Corrente

GUARINO

migliore
Dell'lsola

Camera

Di palma

Frate

Girasole

Montuori

stio

Cavaliere

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9pDpW65M,;.

IrX0x9z9dgldld.

IrX0x94hEDJplq.

IrXOx9t3eTnJwV.

[IrX0Ox93POVchOp.

IrXOx9V2efcdVK.

[IrXOx9nPx1Q0Mu.
IrXOx9dLGStb8b.
[rXOx9ypHLXsSUX.

IrXOx9hTdPJ5sQ.

IrXOx9UEraRiz4.

IrX0x96JWx000P.

[rX0x94Zx4w6Wp.

IrXOx9gXDTSfoG.
IrXOx9QRcoX5d5.
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64

65
66
67
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gaia.costantino@liceotasso
salerno.edu.it

gaiacaramico2008@gmail.
com

gaiamarrandino07@gmail.c
om

gaiamatarazzo@gmail.com
gaiapederbelli@gmail.com

asia.depaola@morvillofalco
nebrindisi.edu.it

Gaia

Gaia

GAIA

Gaia
Gaia

Asia

Costantino

Caramico

MARRANDINO

Matarazzo
Pederbelli

De Paola

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

[rXOx9cC7JHmMIL.

IrX0x92mjswB2M.

IrXOX98NtmMCKX?7.

[rXOx9XUIp1319.
[rXO0x9zlowauGE.
IrXOx9rAbK50s6.
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